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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Najbolji plivač zbir 4 FINA rezultata

Мажи/M, Отворено/Open

1.  Stefan Todorov 07 Vk Vardar 8, SK 1797 4 26.25 1:11.76 (2:22.62) 31.93 59.05 (2:38.97)
2.  V. Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1573 4 27.94 2:23.86 33.40 1:01.77
3.  D. Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1389 4 29.55 1:10.18 31.16 2:46.36
4.  S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski,09 Oktopod, SK 1315 4 30.02 2:24.45 1:08.20 2:49.92
5.  David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1285 4 1:14.41 2:26.98 35.65 1:08.82
6.  Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1133 4 (44.02) 1:19.48 2:33.36 1:08.25 2:55.20
7.  E. Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 997 4 32.96 (1:25.65) 38.18 1:12.57 3:05.97
8.  Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod, SK 988 4 32.49 (1:27.26) 34.15 1:15.41 3:13.21
9.  V. Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 973 4 32.38 1:26.20 39.03 1:13.36

10.  Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 941 4 34.17 (44.07) (1:22.59) 2:46.40 (40.65) (37.38) 1:14.98 (1:35.46) 3:03.87
11.  D. Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 835 4 33.96 43.36 39.04 1:36.65
12.  Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 771 4 32.98 1:40.03 39.44 1:17.98
13.  Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 710 4 36.41 (1:42.99) 2:58.95 (48.93) 1:22.02 3:34.57
14.  Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 682 4 36.79 1:36.81 39.95 3:17.14
15.  D. Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 658 4 36.30 49.73 45.58 1:22.55
16.  Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 642 4 36.16 51.07 48.37 1:20.30
17.  Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 564 4 1:42.46 3:02.04 42.74 3:51.68
18.  Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 541 4 40.12 3:10.15 49.02 1:27.67
19.  Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 441 4 38.87 54.13 50.58 53.40
20.  Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 351 4 1:15.98 3:15.65 59.08 1:33.78
21.  Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 316 4 41.02 1:08.18 55.68 59.68
22.  Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 286 4 45.74 1:04.84 1:01.72 1:53.31
23.  Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 259 4 1:34.89 49.16 1:02.41 1:01.49
24.  M. Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 258 4 45.14 1:01.66 1:14.83 1:50.43

Мажи/M, 14 - 15 godina

1.  Stefan Todorov 07 Vk Vardar 8, SK 1797 4 26.25 1:11.76 (2:22.62) 31.93 59.05 (2:38.97)
2.  Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 771 4 32.98 1:40.03 39.44 1:17.98

Мажи/M, 12 - 13 godina

1.  V. Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1573 4 27.94 2:23.86 33.40 1:01.77
2.  D. Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1389 4 29.55 1:10.18 31.16 2:46.36
3.  S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski,09 Oktopod, SK 1315 4 30.02 2:24.45 1:08.20 2:49.92
4.  David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1285 4 1:14.41 2:26.98 35.65 1:08.82
5.  Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1133 4 (44.02) 1:19.48 2:33.36 1:08.25 2:55.20
6.  E. Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 997 4 32.96 (1:25.65) 38.18 1:12.57 3:05.97
7.  Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod, SK 988 4 32.49 (1:27.26) 34.15 1:15.41 3:13.21
8.  V. Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 973 4 32.38 1:26.20 39.03 1:13.36
9.  Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 682 4 36.79 1:36.81 39.95 3:17.14

10.  D. Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 658 4 36.30 49.73 45.58 1:22.55
11.  Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 351 4 1:15.98 3:15.65 59.08 1:33.78

Мажи/M, 10 - 11 godina

1.  Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 941 4 34.17 (44.07) (1:22.59) 2:46.40 (40.65) (37.38) 1:14.98 (1:35.46) 3:03.87
2.  D. Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 835 4 33.96 43.36 39.04 1:36.65
3.  Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 710 4 36.41 (1:42.99) 2:58.95 (48.93) 1:22.02 3:34.57
4.  Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 642 4 36.16 51.07 48.37 1:20.30
5.  Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 564 4 1:42.46 3:02.04 42.74 3:51.68
6.  Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 541 4 40.12 3:10.15 49.02 1:27.67
7.  Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 286 4 45.74 1:04.84 1:01.72 1:53.31

Мажи/M, 9 godina - 5 од 10 дисциплини

1.  Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 441 4 38.87 54.13 50.58 53.40
2.  Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 316 4 41.02 1:08.18 55.68 59.68
3.  M. Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 258 4 45.14 1:01.66 1:14.83 1:50.43
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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Мажи/M, 8 godina i mlađi - 4 од 10 дисциплини

1.  Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 259 4 1:34.89 49.16 1:02.41 1:01.49


